New Matters
4/25/2016
4/25/2016
4/25/2016

Continuations

4/25/2016
4/25/2016*
4/25/2016

ARB16-27
ARB16-28
ARB16-29

ARB16-16
ARB16-22
ARB16-25

*Submitted New Materials

Agenda
Architectural Review Board
Village Hall, 85 Main Street- 8:00PM
Irvington, New York

Monday
April 25, 2016

Racanelli 21 Dearman Close

Cohen 20 South Buckhout Street
Luzzi 82 East Sunnyside Lane
Rosis Corp. 2 South Broadway
Child 67 Sycamore Lane
Kempter 94 Main Street

Revision
Int. Alteration
Fence

Sign
Fence
Awning



